
D I S  P L U S 
F I L M  AT  F R  L E U M E S

DISCO PLUS
 LEGUMES

Signaling
 
Disco Plus contains a naturally 

occurring compound that is 

known to be secreted from 

rhizobia for signaling to plants. 

•	 It aids the synthesis of  

compounds thought to be 

useful to the rhizobia,  

including sugars

•	 Increases root respiration, 

which in turn increases CO2 

availability (which is used in 

some biological pathways).

Disco Plus - Effect in Soybean
 
Effects on shoot weight, root weight and nodule number, shown in greenhouse trials on  

soybean seed.

•	 Enhanced seedling growth

•	 Supports nitrogen fixation  
in legumes

•	 Enables increase of shoot  
and root growth

•	 Increases nodule number  

Interested in this product? 
Want to make an appointment with  

a local account manager? 
 

Contact us at  

contact@incotec.com
 

For more information see  

www.incotec.com/productfinder 

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.2

Shoot weight (g)

Shoot weight (g) Root weight (g) Nodule number

      Control

      + 6%

      + 3%       + 25%

Disco Plus

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

Root weight (g)

      Control Disco Plus

30

40

50

60

Nodule number

      Control Disco Plus

mailto:general%40incotec.com?subject=
http://www.incotec.com/productfinder
https://www.linkedin.com/company/incotec/posts/?feedView=all
https://www.instagram.com/incotecgroup/
https://x.com/incotec_group
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCxmQhxaY53beWxLXcV_NKGA

